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	AMEL  BAHLOUL, Ph.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
CNRS / INM
HÔPITAL ST ELOI
80 Rue Augustin Fliche
MONTPELLIER, Occitanie Méditerranée 34295
France
Work Phone: +33669055950
E-mail: amel.bahloul@crbm.cnrs.fr
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Jason  Brant, M.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
University of Pennsylvania
Depart of Otolaryngoloy-HNS
3400 Spruce Street, 5th FloorSilverstein Building
Philadelphia, PA 19104
United States
Work Phone: 662-2777
E-mail: jason.brant@onlsbs.com
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Maria  Chait, B.Sc., Ph.D., Prof., Prof. Dr.
Co-Chair
Professor of Auditory Cognitive Neuroscience
UCL Ear Institute
332 Gray's Inn Road
London,  WC1X 8EE
United Kingdom
Work Phone: 76792890
E-mail: m.chait@ucl.ac.uk
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2027
 
	Steven  Eliades, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Duke University School of Medicine
40 Duke Medicine Cricule
DUMC Box 3805
Durham, NC 27710
United States
Work Phone: 919-684-6968
E-mail: steven.eliades@duke.edu
Term: 07/03/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Leslie  Gonzales, B.A.
spARO Representative
Graduate Student
University of Rochester Medical Center
112 Southview Terrace
Rochester, NY 14620
United States
Work Phone: 7739348658
E-mail: lgonz630@gmail.com
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 
	Artur  Indzhykulian, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
Harvard Medical School / MEEI
243 Charles Street
Boston, MA 2114
United States
Work Phone: 6178077975
E-mail: artur_indzhykulian@hms.harvard.edu
Term: 09/12/2022 - 02/28/2025
 

	Samson  Jamesdaniel, Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Wayne State University
6135 Woodward Avenue
IBio 2127
Detroit, MI 48202
United States
Work Phone: 3135776578
E-mail: sjamesdaniel@wayne.edu
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Jennifer  Krizman, Ph.D.
Member
Research Associate Professor
Northwestern University
2240 Campus Dr.
Evanston, IL 60208
United States
Work Phone: 8474912459
E-mail: j-krizman@northwestern.edu
Term: 06/28/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Corena  Loeb, B.A.
spARO Representative
PhD Student
Harvard Medical School
220 Longwood
Boston, MA 02115
United States
Work Phone: 8572105255
E-mail: cloeb@g.harvard.edu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 
	Douglas L Oliver, B.A., Ph.D.
Co-Chair
Professor Emeritus
University of Connecticut Health Center
11 Poplar St
Charleston, SC 29403
United States
Work Phone: 8606049873
E-mail: doliver@uchc.edu
Term: 04/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 

	Vignesh  RA, B.Sc.
Member
Graduate student - PhD
Creighton University
2500 California Plaza
Omaha, NE 68178
United States
Work Phone: 5312501924
E-mail: vigneshraoptimist@gmail.com
Term: 03/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 
	Rose  Rizzi, B.S.
spARO Representative
PhD Student
Indiana University
2631 East Discovery Parkway
Bloomington, IN 47403
United States
Work Phone: 7576030635
E-mail: rfrizzi@iu.edu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 

	Udbhav  Singhal, Other
spARO Representative
Student
P.J. Safarik University, Kosice
Medicka 489/6
Kosice, Kosice 04011
Slovakia
Work Phone: 421944274042
E-mail: udbhav@zoho.eu
Term: 03/01/2024 - 03/01/2025
 
	Marisa L. Zallocchi, Ph.D.
Member
Assistant Professor
Creighton University
2500 California Plaz
Omaha, NE 68178
United States
Work Phone: 4022804069
E-mail: marisazallocchi@creighton.edu
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 



